12. Minchner Sommerbiathlon 2025

Target-Sprint-Staffeln (Elite) - 10.05.2025 - Munchen
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1 Altbachschiitzen Hausen |
2 Altbachschiitzen Hausen II
3 SG Falkenhorst Forstenried
4 Burgschitzen Burgrain |

5 SG Eschbaum Il

6 HSG Miinchen 11l

7 HSG Miinchen IV

8 Burgschiitzen Burgrain Il

9 Hubertus Finsing I

10 HSG Miinchen |

11 HSG Miinchen II
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Hans Wurmer

Stefan Schmaus
Marco Krippner
Christian Wieser
Zeno Larasser

Rudi Sautter

Tobias Braun

Reiner Neumann
Matthias Birnkammer
Sebastian Funke

Katharina Drex!
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Simon Krausenecker
Theresa Krausenecker
Tobias Zimmermann
Vincent Burger
Sebastian Schart
Andy Link

Karl Haberger
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Monika Ful

Tomm Isasi-Demmel
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Max Birkmeier
Stefan Maurer
Stephan Hindelang
Anna Wieser
Michael Bauer
Andreas Drex!
Rainer Dachsberger
Franziska Reiner
Martina Birnkammer
Florian Drex|

Anna Mackensen

-1:59:59
ELE59:59)
-1:59:59
-1:59:59
-1:59:59
-1:59:59
-1:59:59
-1:59:59
-1:59:59
-1:59:59

-1:59:59

00:32:25
00:33:46
00:34:11
00:35:44
00:36:18
00:38:56
00:41:55
00:44:43
00:45:44
00:48:27

01:00:35

Seite 1/1



